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Switch	24	porturi	POE	+	4	×	Sloturi	Gigabit	SFP
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3.380,00	RON	-	3.380,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Switch	24	porturi	POE	+	4	×	Sloturi	Gigabit	SFP	CARACTERISTICI	HARDWARE	Standarde	şi
Protocoale	IEEE	802.3i,	IEEE	802.3u,	IEEE	802.3ab,	IEEE802.3z,	IEEE	802.3ad,	IEEE	802.3x,
IEEE	802.3az,	IEEE	802.1d,	IEEE	802.1s,	IEEE	802.1w,	IEEE	802.1q,	IEEE	802.1p,	IEEE	802.1x
Interfaţă	•	24	×	10/100/1000	Mbps	Porturi	RJ45	(Negociere	automată	/	Auto	MDI	/	MDIX)	•	4
×	Sloturi	Gigabit	SFP	Reţea	media	•	10BASE-T:	cablu	UTP	categoria	3,	4,	5	(maxim	100m)	•
100BASE-TX	/	1000Base-T:	cablu	UTP	categoria	5,	5e	sau	mai	mare	(maxim	100m)	•
1000BASE-X:	MMF,	SMF	Număr	ventilatoare	2	Alimentator	100-240V	AC,	50/60Hz	Porturi
(RJ45)	PoE+	•	Standard:	802.3at/af	compliant	•	Porturi	PoE+:	24	•	Power	Supply:	250	W
Porturi	(RJ45)	PoE	•	Standard:	802.3at/af	compliant	•	PoE+	Ports:	24	Ports	•	PoE	Power
Budget:	250	W*	Dimensiuni	(L	x	l	x	H)	440	×	220	×	44	mm	(17.3	×	8.7	×	1.73	inch)	Montare
Montare	în	Rack	Consum	maxim	•	294.7	W	(220	V/50	Hz)	(cu	250	W	PD	conectat)	Max	Heat
Dissipation	•	1005.66	BTU/hr	(220	V/50	Hz)	(cu	250	W	PD	conectat)	PERFORMANŢĂ	Switching
Capacity	56	Gbps	Bandwidth/Backplane	56	Gbps	Packet	Forwarding	Rate	41.7	Mpps	Tabelă
Adrese	MAC	8K	Packet	Buffer	Memory	4.1	Mbit	Jumbo	Frame	9	KB	CARACTERISTICI	SOFTWARE
Calitatea	Serviciului	•	802.1p	CoS/DSCP	priority	•	8	priority	queues	•	Priority	Schedule	Mode	-
SP	(Strict	Priority)	-	WRR	(Weighted	Round	Robin)	•	Queue	Weight	Config	•	Bandwidth	Control
-	Port/Flow	based	Rating	Limit	•	Smoother	Performance	•	Storm	Control	-	Multiple	Control
Modes(kbp


